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Ref. No. GSU/Holidays-2026/RO/167 December 8, 2025
Office Otder
List of University Holidays for the Year 2026
S. No.| Holiday Date Day

i Republic Day January 26 Monday

z Maha Shivaratri February 15 Sunday

3. Holika Dahan March 3 Tuesday

4. Holi Match 4 Wednesday

5. Eid ul-Fitr March 21 Saturday

6. Ram Navami March 26 Thursday

14 Mahavir Jayanti March 31 Tuesday

8. Good Friday April 3 Friday

9. Ambedkar Jayanti April 14 Tuesday

10. | Budha Purnima May 1 Friday

11. | Eid-ul-Zuha May 27 Wednesday
12. | Muharram June 26 Friday

13. | Sawan Shivaratti August 11 Tuesday

14. Independence Day August 15 Saturday
15. | Raksha Bandhan August 28 Friday

16. | Janmashtami September 4 Friday

17. | Gandhi Jayanti October 2 Friday

18. | Maha Navami October 19 Monday

19. | Vijayadashami October 20 Tuesday
20. | Deepawali November 7, 8 Saturday, Sunday
21. | Govardhan Puja November 9 Monday
22, Bhai Dooj November 11 Wednesday
23. | Guru Nanak Jayanti November 24 Tuesday
24. | Christmas December 25 Friday

GS University shall be hoisting the national flag both on Republic Day and Independence Day at the
Pilkhuwa campus. The attendance of all staff members is compulsory for the ceremony.
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